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9430 Cresta Drive

9430 Cresta Drive

6 BR |10 BA | 11,706 SQ FT.
$15,000,000

An iconic home steeped in timeless style and sophisticated design, 9430 Cresta Drive is one of just three highly
desirable double-lot estates in prime Beverlywood. Encompassing six bedrooms and ten baths across three levels,

Marc Noah this palatial 11,706-square-foot home presents a masterful selection of modern amenities and elegant living
DRE#: 01269495 spaces, all perfect for elevated hosting and refined everyday living.

310.968.9212

marc@marcnoah.com THEBEVERLYWOODESTATE.COM
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Neyshia Go
& The Go Group

In 2022, Neyshia Go & The Go Group soared to new heights,
claiming the title of the #1 Real Estate Team in Southern
California at Sotheby's International Realty. With a staggering
$263,726,048 in total sales last year, they epitomize luxury real
estate expertise in the region.

NEYSHIA GO

Senior Global Real Estate Advisor
310.882.8357
Neyshia@NeyshiaGo.com
NeyshiaGo.com

PACIFIC PALISADES, CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA

1172 Lachman Lane 812 North Stanley Avenue 5280 Los Bonitos Way

4BR | 3.5BA | 3,203 SQ.FT | $5,649,000 5BR | 6.0 BA | 5,216 SQ.FT | $4,850,000 5BR | 5.5BA | 4,453 SQ.FT | $3,489,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/F52YPT sothebysrealty.com/id/KVXLF2 sothebysrealty.com/id/K83QMG
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SAINT HELENA, CALIFORNIA SAINT HELENA, CALIFORNIA

2900 Spring Mountain Road 2910 Spring Mountain Road

7BR | 6.5BA | 12,000 SQ.FT | $16,500,000 29.78 ACRES | $16,500,000
JuslynNapaValley.com JuslynNapaValley.com

CALABASAS, CALIFORNIA BEL AIR, CALIFORNIA

26773 Mulholland Highway 1601 Lindamere Place

6BR | 8 BA | 8,305SQ.FT | $9,499,000 5BR | 4.5BA | 4,975 SQ.FT | $5,999,999
sothebysrealty.com/id/C5MTRY sothebysrealty.com/id/BHNSPK

NEYSHIA GO

Senior Global Real Estate Advisor
310.882.8357

\ Neyshia@NeyshiaGo.com

‘ NeyshiaGo.com
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Ranked #1 in Beverly Hills

Meet Lori Hashman Berris

Lori Hashman Berris, with her unmatched expertise and rich
30-year legacy, has ascended to the top spot as Sotheby's
International Realty's #1 Agent in Beverly Hills, redefining the
essence of luxury real estate.

LORI HASHMAN BERRIS

Senior Global Real Estate Advisor
310.882.8357
Lori.Berris@Sothebys.Realty
LoriBerris.com

CENTURY CITY, CA BEVERLY HILLS, CA LE PARC | CENTURY CITY, CA
2366 Century Hill 300 North Swall Drive #255 10104 Empyrean Way #204
4BR | 4.5BA | $3,295,000 2BR+DEN | 2.5BA | $3,195,000 2BR | 2.5BA | $2,895,000
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Mandarin Oriental Residences
Beverly Hills, California

Ranked

#1

Lori Hashman Berris

Sr. Global Real Estate Advisor
License# 01933923
310.882.8357
Lori.Berris@Sothebys.Realty
LoriBerris.com

Residence 405 East

2BR|2.5BA| 2111 SQFT.
$6,500,000

Experience the height of luxury at The Mandarin Oriental Residences, Beverly Hills. Residence 405 East, a fully furnished
two-bedroom oasis, offers a gourmet kitchen, a large entertainment space, and a master suite epitomizing elegance.
Immerse in world-class amenities including a tranquil library, state-of-the-art Fitness Center, yoga studio, and rooftop
restaurant with stunning vistas. Coupled with the Mandarin Oriental's renowned five-star service and cuisine from
Michelin-starred Chef Daniel Boulud, it's a living experience beyond compare. We invite private viewings of additional

residences on request.
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1700 East Altadena Drive

Tracey D Clarke

DRE# 1330679

310.880.7513
tracey.clarke@sothebysrealty.com

1700 East Altadena Drive
6 BR | 5.5 BA | 4,322 SQ FT.
$5,750,000

A storied past, brought into its next century with stunning renovations, carefully curated with an
eye for the exceptional, no detail overlooked. Masterfully built by the Frank Meline Company and
attributed to Wallace Neff. It was then and is now an exemplary example of 1920's Spanish Colonial
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
Sotheby's International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.
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AGOURA HILLS, CA

29146 Wagon Road
5BR | 4.5BA | $3,700,000 29146WagonRoad.com

With picturesque style in a parklike setting, this 5-bedroom, 4.5-bathroom, Agoura Hills home is made for relaxation and fun.

LAKE SHERWOOD, CA

2100 Trentham Road
4BR | 4.5BA | $5,895,000 2100TrenthamRd.com

With spectacular views and a waterfront private dock, this 4-bedroom, 4.5-bathroom, Lake Sherwood home is made for entertainment and tranquility.

CATHIE MESSINA

Sales Associate DRE#00893569
818.335.8047 | cathiemessina.com
cathie.messina@sothebys.realty

WESTLAKE VILLAGE BROKERAGE | 3075 TOWNSGATE RD., STE 100, WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA91361 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM
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Gavilan Hills Estate

Michele Sparks
DRE #01304923
951.367.9431
michele.sparks
@sothebysrealty.com

17325 High Country Circle, Gavilan Hills, CA

5BR[3.5BA|3,984SQFT.
$2,195,000

This private 2.23 acre property is a horse enthusiast and sports lover's Dream! This Single-story
home offers an open concept with upgraded finishes & appliances throughout. Features a full size
tennis court, 4 stall barn & arena, pool & spa, and commercial well. Gavilan Hills is centrally located
between San Diego and Orange County, LA and Beverly Hills, Palm Springs or the Mountains.

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID/BY5JNL
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PACIFIC SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY | 32356 S. COAST HWAY, LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM
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2579 14th Avenue, Carmel

Jessica Canning
Agent

DRE #01920034
831.238.5535

Luscious Gardens & Ocean Views

3BR|2BA|2248SQFT.
$4,600,000

2579 14th Avenue is nestled on Carmel Point. between Carmel and River Beaches, and epitomizes
California coastal living. Enjoy ocean views and serene tranquility from this charming cottage that

boasts curb appeal and a meticulous pride of ownership. The open floorplan and private courtyard
make this ideal for entertaining or just enjoying the Carmel lifestyle.

CARMELCOTTAGEON14TH.COM

CARMEL RANCHO | 3775 VIANONA MARIE #100 CARMEL, CA 93923 | CANNINGPROPERTIES.COM | JESSICA@CANNINGPROPERTIES.COM

© 2023 Sotheby's International Realty. All Rights Reserved. Sotheby's International Realty® is a registered trademark and used with permission. Each Sotheby's International Realty office is independently owned and operated, except those operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. The
Sotheby's International Realty network fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.Mike Canning DRE: 01004964, Jessica Canning DRE: 01920034, Nie Canning DRE: 01959355, Ellen Armstrong DRE:02046046, Brian Keck DRE: 02070480, David Reese:
DRE: 02121762, Paige Colijn DRE#02168140, Kelly Savukinas DRE#02053030, Anita Jones DRE# 01926760, Seth Reese DRE# 02202742, & Spiro Pettas DRE#02066568.

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY | 17
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GLEN ELLEN, CALIFORNIA

Modern Masterpiece
4BR | 6 BA | $7,495,000 ModernMasterpiece.com

Experience sophisticated living in this newly constructed modern home with 4,376+ sq.ft. and incredible architectural details that seamlessly blend indoor and outdoor living.

KENWOOD, CALIFORNIA

2000 Lawndale Road
5BR | 6 BA | $6,925,000 LawndaleRoad.com

Uniquely designed for entertaining, this home is perfectly suited for quintessential Wine County living with room to roam on 5.96+ acres.

HOLLY BENNETT

DRE# 00973279

707.484.4747
holly.bennett@sothebysrealty.com

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY - WINE COUNTRY — SONOMA BROKERAGE | 793 BROADWAY SONOMA, CALIFORNIA 95476 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM
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A Happy Valley Playground for All Ages

Ann Newton Cane
License# 02084093
415.999.0253
a.newtoncane@ggsir..com
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

Located in Red Cloud in Empire Pass on Deer Valley's® Flagstaff Mountain with ideal ski access in an alpine setting surrounded by trees. Build the ultimate ski-in/ski-out legacy home.

PARK CITY, UTAH

7981 Ridgepoint Drive, #105
3BR | 3BA | 2,184 SF | $2,650,000 sothebysrealty.com/id/VD4ECT

This spacious Upper Deer Valley® townhome is positioned in a premium, front row location adjacent to community open space. Enjoy easy ski access and stunning views.

QUINN EICHNER DENA EYTAN

Sales Associate Sales Associate

435.640.1854 435.659.9347
quinn.eichner@sothebysrealty.com dena.eytan@sothebysrealty.com
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Alpine Lake Cabin
Community with
Luxury Amenities

Seth Porter
801.573.9016
seth.porter
@sothebysrealty.com

=
[=]

The Outpost at Conestoga Ranch — Bear Lake, Utah

34 HOMESITES STARTING AT $845,000
Discover a new, elevated way to experience the very best of Bear Lake. Our alpine lake cabins offer E

3

a mountain modern, farmhouse style with a focus on eco-friendly design and stunning landscapes.
Each two-bedroom, two-bath luxury cabin is wrapped in a gorgeous outdoor living deck with
optional hot tubs and fire pits. Homesites are available on which to build a turn-key family retreat,
your basecamp for Bear Lake outdoor recreation.

THEOUTPOSTCR.COM
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[ive at Velvaere

Park City, Utah

CABINS, PAIRED HOMES, AND ESTATES | Homes from $3,600,000 | Lots from $1,900,000
This 60-acre community will feature direct ski-in, ski-out access and year-round mountain adventure through an

on-site ski lift, extensive ski terrain, discovery-focused outdoor spaces, an integrative wellness center, and family

Keri Holland & adventure center. Now available; the first paired homes will deliver December, 2023.
Liza Story

Sales Associates

435.602.6570

info@velvaereparkcity.com VELVAEREPARKCITY.COM
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Grand Teton Views on 38 Acres

Charlie Ross

Associate Broker
307.413.7449
charlie.ross@jhsir.com

Grand Teton Views on 38 Acres
38.3 AC | $10,000,000

An incredible opportunity to build your dream home in the heart of Jackson Hole. Upon entering
Spring Creek Ranch Road, halfway toward Amangani and Spring Creek Resort, you will find 38
private and secluded acres with sweeping views of the Grand Teton, entire Teton range, including
Rendezvous Peak and the tram, Mt. Glory and Teton pass. This is an ideal location that offers a
lifestyle of wilderness serenity and access to modern convenience.

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID/V2243L
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MARFA, TEXAS MARFA, TEXAS

705 West Bonnie 112 East Galveston Street

5BR | 5.2BA | 10,833 SF | 2.29 ACRES | LISTED FOR $3,000,000 1BR | 1.L1BA | 1,269 SF | .14 ACRES | LISTED FOR $799,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/9LDP54 sothebysrealty.com/id/WF66LS

MARFA, TEXAS MARFA, TEXAS

415 North Plateau Street 419 East Mendias Street

6BR | 3.2BA | 5,825 SF | .97 ACRES | LISTED FOR $990,000 2BR | 1BA | 1,414 SF | .26 ACRES | LISTED FOR $728,000
sothebysrealty.com/id/67WJ5L sothebysrealty.com/id/VTKJF3

LAUREN MEADER FOWLKES
Broker Associate

€. 432.295.2849
lauren.meaderfowlkes@sir.com

KUPER SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY | 5000 BROADWAY, SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78209 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM
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Breathtaking 1.2 Acres in Fort Worth

Megan Green
281-687-4134
mgreen@briggsfreeman.com

9517 Bella Terra Drive | Fort Worth, Texas

5BR|5.2BA|10,146 SQFT
$3,970,000

Sited on 1.2 acres in prestigious gated community Montserrat, this property exudes elegance and
sophistication. The European-inspired manse, which was built in 2005 and has been recently updated,
features a media room, a gym, a putting green, an eight-car garage and an expansive covered patio
overlooking a cabana and heated pool. The picture of luxury living, this home has it all!

BRIGGSFREEMAN.COM

FORT WORTH OFFICE | 4828 CAMP BOWIE BLVD FORT WORTH, TX76107 | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM
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

223atlantic.com

PALM BEACH BROKERAGE | SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/PALMBEACH
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Ocean Club Residences &
Marina Cl4
Paradise Island, The Bahamas

Samira Coleby
Estate Agent
+1242.376.6248
Samira.Coleby
@SIRbahamas.com

Ocean Club Residences & Marina C1.4

3BR|3.5BA|3,422SQFT.
$2,600,000

This attractively priced corner residence is a true gem, offering an abundance of features and
amenities that promise a luxurious and comfortable lifestyle. The property boasts 3 bedrooms, 3.5

bathrooms, and an expansive 900 sq. ft. terrace overlooking the picturesque Montagu Bay.

SIRBAHAMAS.COM/ID/XLRP3K
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Sandcastle
Exuma, The Bahamas

Jacqueline
Lightbourn

Estate Agent
+1242.359.2225
Jacqueline.Lightbourn
@SIRbahamas.com

Sandcastle

6 BR|50BA|3,650SQFT.
$3,750,000

Sandcastle House is a 3,650 square foot home located on a generous 23,551 sf lot, perched on an
enviously stunning beach and nestled amongst beautiful, lush green palms. 6 bedrooms and 5
bathrooms make this the ideal home for a large family and would also make a fruitful investment
for anyone looking to enter the Vacation Rental market.

SIRBAHAMAS.COM/ID/C8VBXS
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New Heights
Abaco, The Bahamas

Christopher Albury
Estate Agent
+.242.359.6885
Christopher.Albury
@SIRbahamas.com

New Heights
8 BR [ 9.0 BA | 4,700 SQ FT.
$2,950,000

New Heights is a luxurious, contemporary residence on the pristine island of Great Guana Cay in
the Abacos. This modern 8-bedroom, 10-bathroom property boasts almost 4,700 sq. ft. of interior
space and an additional 800 sq. ft. of outdoor living space under roof. With unobstructed

panoramic views of the Atlantic Ocean, this turnkey property is the epitome of island living.

SIRBAHAMAS.COM/ID/SN5DN7
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Beach Villa, Rosewood at
Baha Mar, The Bahamas

Nick Damianos
Estate Agent
+1242.376.1841
Nick.Damianos
@SIRbahamas.com

Rosewood at Baha Mar

4BR|45BA| 2,936 SQFT.

$9,900,000

Seamlessly blending contemporary design with island-inspired accents, this magnificent villa is
infused with the carefree spirit of seaside living. The design exudes relaxed refinement with
expansive living spaces and private bedrooms spread between two floors - and three unique
terraces, totaling 2,936 sq. ft., to soak in the warmth of the Bahamian sun..

SIRBAHAMAS.COM/ID/KHCRM2
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The Extraordinary Villa Arte
on Exclusive La Gorce Island

Mirce (Miki . L

( . ) 98 La Gorce Circle, Miami Beach
Curkoski

Global Real Estate 7BR[10.3BA|21,245SQFT.

Advisor $75,000,000

786.395.2139

. ) Boasting an architectural concept and interior design by the Aquablue Group, the villa features
mirce.curkoski astounding water features and an imposing entrance made of bronze, book-matched travertine, and
@sothebysrealty.com . ) Lo . - .
Japanese white oak. Unparalleled attention to detail, with luxurious finishes in leather, marble, and

handcrafted wall coverings by Italian artisans. LEED Gold-Certified home complete with insulated
impact glass, a generator, expansive terraces, gym and spa, home theatre, an office, chef's kitchen,
entertaining areas, marble wine cellar, 88-foot long cascading infinity-edge pool/jacuzzi, outdoor

Albert Justo
Global Real Estate
Advisor
786.326.9613
albert.justo
@sothebysrealty.com

kitchen, a fire pit and much more. Newly completed in May 2023.

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID/NO9E99W
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